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Date Start Event Name Location End
Mon 03/11/2019 5:00 pm CEF of Washington Bible Study - RCES RCES Pod D 6:00 pm
Wed 03/13/2019 2:50 pm Good News Club - TSHS TSHS Learning Commons (Library) 3:50 pm
Mon 03/18/2019 5:00 pm CEF of Washington Bible Study - RCES RCES Pod D 6:00 pm
Wed 03/20/2019 2:50 pm Good News Club - TSHS TSHS Learning Commons (Library) 3:50 pm
Mon 03/25/2019 5:00 pm Good News Club - RCES RCES Pod D 6:00 pm
Wed 03/27/2019 2:50 pm Good News Club - TSHS TSHS Learning Commons (Library) 3:50 pm
Tue 04/02/2019 4:20 pm Good News Club - RCES RCES Pod D 5:20 pm
Wed 04/03/2019 2:50 pm Good News Club - TSHS TSHS Learning Commons (Library) 3:50 pm
Tue 04/16/2019 4:20 pm Good News Club - RCES RCES Pod D 5:20 pm
Wed 04/17/2019 2:50 pm Good News Club - TSHS TSHS Learning Commons (Library) 3:50 pm
Tue 04/23/2019 4:20 pm Good News Club - RCES RCES Pod D 5:20 pm
Wed 04/24/2019 2:50 pm Good News Club - TSHS TSHS Learning Commons (Library) 3:50 pm
Tue 04/30/2019 4:20 pm Good News Club - RCES RCES Pod D 5:20 pm
Wed 05/01/2019 2:50 pm Good News Club - TSHS TSHS Learning Commons (Library) 3:50 pm
Tue 05/07/2019 4:20 pm Good News Club - RCES RCES Pod D 5:20 pm
Wed 05/08/2019 2:50 pm Good News Club - TSHS TSHS Learning Commons (Library) 3:50 pm
Tue 05/14/2019 4:20 pm Good News Club - RCES RCES Pod D 5:20 pm
Wed 05/15/2019 2:50 pm Good News Club - TSHS TSHS Learning Commons (Library) 3:50 pm


